SB0016/944130/1

BY: Education, Health, and Environmental Affairs Committee

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 16

(First Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in line 13, strike the first "the" and substitute "a".

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 2, in line 15, strike "182" and substitute " $\underline{128}$ "; and in line 19, strike " \underline{THE} " and substitute " \underline{A} ".

On page 3, in line 28, strike "THE" and substitute " $\underline{\mathbf{A}}$ ".